 _____________________________________________________________________________________________
  Fire  Sentry  Corporation  Document  No. SP330   -   Rev A  ©  Copyright  1999                              All  Rights  Reserved
__________________________________________________________________________
Multi-Spectral, Digital, Infrared Electro-Optical
FSC Model No.’s
FS10-R  and  FS10-A
Unitized, Two Stage, Quick Response
Flame Detectors

6.8 WARRANTY
 Two (2) years from factory shipping date
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Part Number
FS10-R Detector with relay outputs and 15 ft. sensitivity FS10-R15
FS10-R Detector with relay outputs and 30 ft. sensitivity FS10-R30
FS10-R Detector with relay outputs and 45 ft. sensitivity FS10-R45
FS10-A Detector with analog output and 15 ft. sensitivity FS10-A15
FS10-A Detector with analog output and 30 ft. sensitivity FS10-A30
FS10-A Detector with analog output and 45 ft. sensitivity FS10-A45
Heavy duty swivel mount  SM2
Portable handheld test lamp  FS-846
Air shield for powder coating or dirty applications DASA1-P
Patented Disposable protective cover for Detector DPC-12
PC ‘Windows” Interface Kit for accessing Detector Data FS10-IK
FSC, Fire Sentry Corporation logos, Wide Band IR, Near Band IR, Visible Band, SnapShot, FirePic, FireBus, FS10,
FS10-R and FS10-A are trademarks of Fire Sentry Corporation (FSC), Brea, California.
This specification is subject to change without notice.
©Copyright 1996 - 1999 by Fire Sentry Corporation (FSC)